
Filip Backlund Track Days 09 - 10 Juni 2021
8 - 10 June 2021

Result of Pass 6 dag 2
Gul

Gelleråsen - 2350 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

167 christian schaub 1:23.387 91 101.4510

245 Jan-Whilly Jansson 1:23.927 4 0.5402 0.540 100.809

253 anders lennart berglund 1:24.281 9 0.3543 0.894 100.3810

252 simon ottosson 1:24.839 6 0.5584 1.452 99.727

198 Hans Abrahamsson 1:25.311 9 0.4725 1.924 99.1710

201 Anna Törne 1:25.796 2 0.4856 2.409 98.619

135 Jens Hamsås 1:26.480 6 0.6847 3.093 97.839

259 Simon Hallberg 1:27.038 9 0.5588 3.651 97.2010

256 Henrik Bärjegård 1:27.245 3 0.2079 3.858 96.978

216 roberto ecke 1:27.391 9 0.14610 4.004 96.819

3850815 1:28.488 3 1.09711 5.101 95.614

7739204 1:29.358 3 0.87012 5.971 94.684

210 dick rollfelt 1:29.932 8 0.57413 6.545 94.079

255 dick lönnemyr 1:30.483 2 0.55114 7.096 93.509

155 Patrik Mårtensson 1:31.757 5 1.27415 8.370 92.209

169 ulf lennart johansson 1:32.144 4 0.38716 8.757 91.819

150 marie holmberg 1:32.994 7 0.85017 9.607 90.979

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:23.387  in lap  9  by nbr. 167 : christian schaub ()

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1


